
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= FLEET FINANCE INC; Date Recorded=
1990/08;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199008200002
42790

08/20/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CLEWIS &
ASOC DBA
NATL FU

305 977

199008020002
23450

08/02/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GLENN,
LONNIE, JR. &
EVEL

303 399

199008130002
34320

08/13/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantor DEEDS CRISWELL,
JACK R.

305 4 5 110 Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:110
Desc:LAKE
LANE, 1ST
SECTOR

199008020002
22800

08/02/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HORIZON
FUNDING INC

303 399 Other:BOOK
NO 303, PAGE
394

199008200002
42780

08/20/1990
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RICHTER,
STEVEN L. &
SARA

305 977 Other:BOOK
305, PAGE 973


