Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= FLEET FINANCE INC; Date Recorded= 1990/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199008200002 42790	08/20/1990 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CLEWIS & ASOC DBA NATL FU	305	977				
199008020002 23450	08/02/1990 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GLENN, LONNIE, JR. & EVEL	303	399				
199008130002 34320	08/13/1990 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CRISWELL, JACK R.	305	4	5	110		Lot#:1 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:110 Desc:LAKE LANE, 1ST SECTOR
199008020002 22800	08/02/1990 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HORIZON FUNDING INC	303	399				Other:BOOK NO 303, PAGE 394
199008200002 42780	08/20/1990 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RICHTER, STEVEN L. & SARA	305	977				Other:BOOK 305, PAGE 973